ATHLETICS

2004/2005 SCHOOL YEAR
Sport Name Step
FALL
FOOTBALL
Head Coach Steven DiGregorio 4
Assistant Coach  Thomas Basile 3
Assistant Coach  Joseph Piro 4
Assistant Coach  Eric Puzio 3
Assistant Coach Peter Smith 1
Assistant Coach Michael Tesei 1

BOYS SOCCER

Head Coach Donald Manfria

Assistant Coach  Marcellino Marra
‘Assistant Coach  Pasquale Pontoriero

GIRLS SOCCER

Head Coach Nikola Markovic
Assistant Coach David Caithness
Assistant Coach Sarah Misner

CROSS COUNTRY

Head Coach Edward Annett
Assistant Coach ~ John Schwarz
TENNIS - GIRLS

Head Coach Vincent Turturiello
VOLLEYBALL

Head Coach Michael Fetherman

Assistant Coach  Ralph LaConte
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SCHEDULE B

Salary

8,027
5,261
5,484
5,261
4,816
4,816

6,592
4,730
4,730

6,592
4,505
4,505

4467
3,334

4,467

4,018
3,334




- CHEERLEADING
Head Coach Melissa Thomas 1 5,260
Assistant Coach  Alicia Coppola 1 3,520
VOCAL MUSIC |
Director Michael Cundari 4 6,592
Assistant Director  Nicole San Giovanni 1 4,062
BAND
Director John Maiello 4 6,592
Assistant Director Stephanie Binaghi 1 4,062
TWIRLER/COLOR GUARD
Head Coach Aurilla Card 3 3176
BAND PROGRAM — 2004/2005
Drill Writer/lnsfructor Robert Steinhilber 2,050
Percussion Instructor Rui Arrojado 2,000

Winter Guard Instructor Aurilla Card 800




ATHLETICS

2004/2005 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport Name Step
WINTER
BOWLING

- Head Coach George Ackerman -4
BOYS BASKETBAL
Head.Coach Robert Harbison 4
Assistant Coach  Frank Francia 4
Assistant Coach Lawrence Mitschow 4
WINTER TRACK
Head Coach Robert O'Dell 4
Assistant Coach Edward Annett 4
Assistant Coach Gerald Ryan 4
WRESTLING
Head Coach Carmen LcRe 4
Assistant Coach Patrick Algieri 4
Assistant Coach Christopher Chern 4
GIRLS BASKETBALL
Head Coach Sarah Misner 4
Assistant Coach Thomas Grant 4
Assistant Coach Luann Zullo 4

Salary

4,182

6,592
4,730
4,730

6,592
4,730
4,730

6,592
4730

4,730

6,592
4,730
4,730




Head Coach

TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BASEBALL
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
SOFTBALL

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
BOYS TENNIS
Head Coach
CREW

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

ATHLETICS

2004/2005 SCHOOL YEAR

Thomas Grant

Robert O’Dell
Edward Annett
Kelii Cerniglia

‘Andrew Linfante

Christopher Rosati
Gerald Ryan

Robert Harbison
Patrick Gabriele
Michael Higgins
Eric Puzio

Luann Zullo
James Kelly
Sarah Misner

Vincent Turturiello

Kevin Smyth
Amanda Nat
Anthony Scarpelli
Ernie Schmidig
Jill Szura
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Salary

4,182

6,592
4,730
4,730
4,730
4,730
4,730

6,592
4,505
4,730
4,730

6,592
4,730
4,730

4,467

6,592

4,283

4,730
4,730
4,730




LACROSSE

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

EQUIPMENT MANAGER

Head Coach

Dated:
July 26, 2004

Richard Noonan
Kent Bania
John Dudley

Robyn Powell
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Salary

6,592
4,730
4,730

6,423






