ATHLETICS 2004/2005 SCHOOL YEAR

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>
<u>FALL</u>			
FOOTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Steven DiGregorio Thomas Basile Joseph Piro Eric Puzio Peter Smith Michael Tesei	4 3 4 3 1	8,027 5,261 5,484 5,261 4,816 4,816
BOYS SOCCER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Donald Manfria Marcellino Marra Pasquale Pontoriero	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730
GIRLS SOCCER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Nikola Markovic David Caithness Sarah Misner	4 3 3	6,592 4,505 4,505
CROSS COUNTRY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Edward Annett John Schwarz	4 4	4,467 3,334
TENNIS - GIRLS			
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	4,467
VOLLEYBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Michael Fetherman Ralph LaConte	2 4	4,018 3,334

CHEERLEADING

Head Coach Assistant Coach	Melissa Thomas Alicia Coppola	1	5,260 3,520
VOCAL MUSIC			
Director Assistant Director	Michael Cundari Nicole San Giovanni	4 1	6,592 4,062
BAND			
Director Assistant Director	John Maiello Stephanie Binaghi	4	6,592 4,062
TWIRLER/COLOR	GUARD		
Head Coach	Aurilla Card	3	3,176

BAND PROGRAM - 2004/2005

Drill Writer/Instructor	Robert Steinhilber	2,050
Percussion Instructor	Rui Arrojado	2,000
Winter Guard Instructor	Aurilla Card	800

ATHLETICS 2004/2005 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	<u>Name</u>	Step	Salary
WINTER			
BOWLING			
Head Coach	George Ackerman	4	4,182
BOYS BASKETBA	<u>1</u>		
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert Harbison Frank Francia Lawrence Mitschow	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730
WINTER TRACK			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Gerald Ryan	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730
WRESTLING			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Carmen LoRe Patrick Algieri Christopher Chern	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730
GIRLS BASKETB	ALL		
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Sarah Misner Thomas Grant Luann Zullo	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730

ATHLETICS 2004/2005 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	<u>Name</u>	Step	Salary
SPRING			
<u>GOLF</u>			
Head Coach	Thomas Grant	4	4,182
TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Kelli Cerniglia Andrew Linfante Christopher Rosati Gerald Ryan	4 4 4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730 4,730 4,730 4,730
BASEBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert Harbison Patrick Gabriele Michael Higgins Eric Puzio	4 3 4 4	6,592 4,505 4,730 4,730
SOFTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Luann Zullo James Kelly Sarah Misner	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730
BOYS TENNIS			
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	4,467
CREW			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Kevin Smyth Amanda Nat Anthony Scarpelli Ernie Schmidig Jill Szura	4 2 4 4 4	6,592 4,283 4,730 4,730 4,730

Sport	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	Salary
SPRING			
LACROSSE			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Richard Noonan Kent Bania John Dudley	4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730
EQUIPMENT MANAGE	<u>:R</u>		
Head Coach	Robyn Powell	4	6,423

Dated: July 26, 2004